Lancaster High School
1312 Granville Pike Lancaster, OH 43130

School Phone: 740-681-7550

Fax: 740-681-7552

Email: p_bosser@lancaster.k12.oh.us

@

Superintendent

Steve Wigton

Day

S Saturday
S Monday
S Thursday
S Saturday

Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Date
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Aug.

Aug.
Aug.

Aug.
Aug.
Sep.

Sep.
Sep.

Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

03
05
08
10

16

20
23

27
29
03

05

06

10
12
17
19
21
24
28
01

03
08

Principal Athletic Director
Scott Burre Pam Bosser
Varsity Soccer (Boys)
2019-2020
Opponent Place

@ Canal Winchester HS Canal Winchester H.S.
Circleville High School Fulton Field
Alexander HS Fulton Field
Lancaster Soccer Preview (on turf Fulton Field
from 9A-9P)
Logan High School (Futbol Friday Fulton Field
Night Event - Band of Gold to
perform at halftime)
Fairfield Union HS/MS Fulton Field
Whetstone H.S. (Band of Gold Fulton Field
possibly playing at halftime)
Newark H.S. Fulton Field
Dublin Scioto H.S. Fulton Field

@ Groveport Madison Sr High
School

@ Postponed to 9/6/2019- Walnut
Ridge H.S.

@ Rescheduled from 2019-09-05
Walnut Ridge H.S.

* @ Grove City H.S.

@ Hamilton Township High School
* Pickerington HS Central

@ Central Crossing H.S.

Thomas Worthington H.S.

* @ Pickerington HS North

@ Columbus Academy

Cancelled- Licking Hts H.S.

* @ Gahanna Lincoln H.S.

* Reynoldsburg H.S.

Groveport H.S.
Walnut Ridge High School
Walnut Ridge High School

Grove City H.S.

Hamilton Township High School
Fulton Field

Central Crossing H.S.

Fulton Field

Pickerington HS North
Columbus Academy

Fulton Field

Gahanna Lincoln H.S.

Fulton Field

5:00PM
7:00PM
4:45PM
9:00AM

7:15PM

7:15PM
7:15PM

7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM

07/31/2019  * = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



