Lancaster High School

1312 Granville Pike Lancaster, OH 43130

School Phone: 740-681-7550 Fax: 740-681-7552





SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic DirectorSteve WigtonScott BurrePam Bosser

Varsity Soccer (Boys) 2019-2020

Day	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	Place	<u>Time</u>
S Saturday	Aug. 03	@ Canal Winchester HS	Canal Winchester H.S.	5:00PM
S Monday	Aug. 05	Circleville High School	Fulton Field	7:00PM
S Thursday	Aug. 08	Alexander HS	Fulton Field	4:45PM
S Saturday	Aug. 10	Lancaster Soccer Preview (on turf from 9A-9P)	Fulton Field	9:00AM
Friday	Aug. 16	Logan High School (Futbol Friday Night Event - Band of Gold to perform at halftime)	Fulton Field	7:15PM
Tuesday	Aug. 20	Fairfield Union HS/MS	Fulton Field	7:15PM
Friday	Aug. 23	Whetstone H.S. (Band of Gold possibly playing at halftime)	Fulton Field	7:15 PM
Tuesday	Aug. 27	Newark H.S.	Fulton Field	7:15PM
Thursday	Aug. 29	Dublin Scioto H.S.	Fulton Field	7:15PM
Tuesday	Sep. 03	@ Groveport Madison Sr High School	Groveport H.S.	7:15 PM
Thursday	Sep. 05	@ Postponed to 9/6/2019- Walnut Ridge H.S.	Walnut Ridge High School	5:30PM
Friday	Sep. 06	@ Rescheduled from 2019-09-05 Walnut Ridge H.S.	Walnut Ridge High School	5:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 10	* @ Grove City H.S.	Grove City H.S.	7:15PM
Thursday	Sep. 12	@ Hamilton Township High School	Hamilton Township High School	7:15PM
Tuesday	Sep. 17	* Pickerington HS Central	Fulton Field	7:15PM
Thursday	Sep. 19	@ Central Crossing H.S.	Central Crossing H.S.	7:15PM
Saturday	Sep. 21	Thomas Worthington H.S.	Fulton Field	7:15PM
Tuesday	Sep. 24	* @ Pickerington HS North	Pickerington HS North	7:15PM
Saturday	Sep. 28	@ Columbus Academy	Columbus Academy	7:15PM
Tuesday	Oct. 01	Cancelled- Licking Hts H.S.	Fulton Field	7:15PM
Thursday	Oct. 03	* @ Gahanna Lincoln H.S.	Gahanna Lincoln H.S.	7:15PM
Tuesday	Oct. 08	* Reynoldsburg H.S.	Fulton Field	7:15PM